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Sjélunda dng till Lidképings resecentrum

53
53
53
53
53

O NG WWNO

9

Sjolunda ang
Sj6lunda skola
Tuvemossevagen
Finnebodavégen
Bergeksvégen
Stenhammarskolan
Lingebackevégen
Frojdegardsvéagen
Brottarvdgen

Tofta industriomrade

10 Plastgatan

11 Timmervégen

12 Campingen

12 Forstadsvdgen

14 Framnés city

16 Torggatan

20 Lidkopings resecentrum

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.

Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.

Géller 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024 utom 17
juni - 18 aug

Ny vésttrafik



